TC Kimlik No

68032153064
46537865880
31565367994
16154886032
31631365794
35891223788
68128149896
35945221944

Siitunl

680*****064
465*****880
315*****994
161*****032
316*****794
358*****788
681*****896
359*****944

Adi Soyadi

HUSEYIN GALKA

EMINE KAMAR

MUSTAFA KAMAR
HUSEYIN CALKA

SINAN KAMAR
FATMA CETIN

ABDULKADIR CALKA

HACI CETIN

Bagimsiz B(Bagimsiz Bolim

HALILIYE
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Blok No
B-4
B-3
B-9
B-6

B-02+AHR
B-8
B-7
B-5

Kat No

ZEMIN
ZEMIN
ZEMIN
ZEMIN
ZEMIN
ZEMIN
ZEMIN
ZEMIN

Daire No |Oda Sayisi

TiP-1
TiP-1
TiP-1
TiP-1
TiP-1
TiP-1
TiP-1
TiP-1
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3+1
3+1
3+1
3+1
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